
Pos 

 

C1 

1 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

C2 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

 

C3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

C4 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

C5 

1 

2 

No. 

3 

47 

973 

812 

911 

923 

971 

876 

800 

888 

927 

899 

999 

880 

898 

989 

505 

Name 

Markus Ameseder 

Carlo Chermaz 

Martin Kalvas 

Michal Paclík 

Jiří Švec 

Rudolf Schöflinger 

Tomáš Frank 

Jakub Kirchner 

Marek Bláha 

Maty Vítek 

Simone Aglietti 

Martin Křeček 

Angel Bratovanov 

Tomáš Voldřich 

Jakub Křeček 

Milan Pivot 

Jan Mareček 

Class 

C1 

C1 

C2 

C2 

C2 

C2 

C3 

C3 

C3 

C3 

C3 

C4 

C4 

C4 

C4 

C5 

C5 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

10 

9 

9 

10 

10 

Diff 

DNS 

0.133 

DNS 

DNS 

19.137 

41.639 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNS 

36.302 

Total Tm 

21:52.957 

21:39.403 

21:39.536 

22:50.621 

23:09.758 

23:32.260 

21:44.151 

22:23.796 

22:27.564 

22:26.001 

22:26.503 

22:04.717 

22:41.019 

Best Tm 

2:08.828 

2:08.323 

2:08.118 

2:31.478 

2:32.497 

2:35.770 

2:40.015 

2:45.425 

2:13.491 

2:27.341 

2:27.970 

2:10.768 

2:14.706 

Z e m ě / S t a t e  

AU 

ITA 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

AU 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

IT 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

Název teamu 

Swiss Racing team 

Originate Racing 

Janík Motorsport 

M-SYSTEM RACING 

VCC Kolín 

RM Racing 

White Lives Matter 

IVT 

IVT 

HTRT 

Lucky Bastard 

Cutlass Racing 

White Lives Matter 2 

SAAGE 

Cutlass Racing 

RTR Projects 

RTR Projects 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.133 

Avg. Speed 

164,069 

Best Lap Tm 

2:08.118 

Best Speed 

166,403 

Best Lap by 

812 - Michal Paclík 

 

Printed: 10.05.2021 19:58:56 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Carboniacup 

CARBONIACUP - SK 
Závod 2 

Skupina C 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:52:53 

Slovakia Ring 5,922 km 

04.05.2021 16:30 


